Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Origin

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

-

FRUCHTETEE ZUM KALT Al

JOHANN
& ZITRONSEB;_

¥ ohne Zucker
¥ tischer Geschmack

AAAAA

15148

Teekanne

CS Johannisbeere-Zitrone
45 G

10 ST

09001475029238
09001475729237
Osterreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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